.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION i

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-516 SCHL ACAD @ PEACHCREST (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:29 AM NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ OAK CREEK APTS (NORTHBOUND) 1 1
06:32AM  NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ AVONDALE RESERVE APTS 2 3
06:36 AM KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ WINRUSH APTS 1 4
06:36 AM  HOLCOMBE RD, 3003 & TRAVIS TRACE 2 6
06:36 AM HOLCOMBE RD ,30032 @ AVONDALE TOWNHOMES 4 10
06:36 AM  REDAN RD, 30032 @ SUNRISE VIEW APTS 3 13
06:39 AM REDAN RD, 30032 & WINSTON DR, 30032 1 14
06:42 AM  KENSINGTON RD & GATEHOUSE DR @AVONDALE VILLAGE (ENTRANCE) 3 17
06:52 AM MIDWAY RD ,30032 @ MIDWAY MANOR APTS 1 18
06:54 AM  MAPLE WALK CIR ,30032 @ MAPLE WALK APTS 1 19
06:54 AM COVINGTON DR ,30032 @ BRITTANY APT 1 20
06:54 AM  MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ ROYAL MANOR APTS 1 21
06:55 AM MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ SOL LUNA PARK APTS 1 22
06:56 AM BEECH DR ,30032 & BONWAY DR ,30032 1 23
06:57 AM MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ RIDGEWOOD APTS (ENTRANCE) 1 24
07:01 AM  ALVERADO WY ,30032 & PINEHILL DR ,30032 1 25
07:02 AM MAPLEHURST DR ,30032 & MIDVIEW DR ,30032 1 26
07:05 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kkx*x*x

End of Run: 311.8S2

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkdhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



